
Hymn Of A Broken Man
Times Of Grace

The Hymn Of A Broken Man '11
Words by J. Leach, A. Dutkiewicz Music by A. Dutkiewicz

1/10

Moderate = 187

Dropped D
6 = D

1

0
0
0

3
3
1

0
0
0

3
3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

0
0
0

3
3
1

0
0
0

E-Gt

8

3
3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

0
0
0

3
3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

0
0
0

3
3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

0
0
0

14

3
3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

0
0
0

3
3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18

0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20

0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/10

22

0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8

24

8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 12 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
8 10

9 9 9 9 9
8 10

9 9

26

9 9 9
8 10

9 9 9 12 10 10 8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8

28

8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0

30

0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8

32

8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 12 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
8 10

9 9 9 9 9
8 10

9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

34

9 9 9
8 10

9 9 9 12 10 10 8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 8 8
7 8

8 8

36

8 8 8
7 8

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7

37

7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

38

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9

39

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

41

7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

42

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9

43

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

45
Palm muted, but let it ring________________________________________
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